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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.15 Melody Round-u11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. Notable Trials (Richard"oe3. 0 he Bob Hope Show3.30 The Music and the Story
(Pauline Rodgers)445 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Unole Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme
8. 0 Attack at Sea (BBC pro-
duction)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Dun-kirk of Burma
10.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir

9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
411. 0. Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Star11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien :

5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folk7.0 Charlie MoCarthy Show
8. 0 Close Quarters (BBC pro-
duotion)
8.30 Concert Hall of the Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light Classical Music9.15 The Living Theatre: Sonsof the Morning
10.15 Bing Crosby Show
10.46 Slumber session
41. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session
10.45 Melody Round-up

41. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon Request session
(Chiv)
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 14ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer) ;

4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News ;

6.30 Entr’acte with George
jeene at the Civic Theatre0 The Bob Hope Show
Hi 0 Escort Destroyer (BBC
production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8. O Light Classical interlude
9.15 The Living Theatre: The
Day of Reckoning
10.15 The Hour of Charm
10.45 Restful music
11. 0 London News

4ZB nt1310 k.c. 229 m
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody Round-up
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
12.15 p.m. Are You.a Genius?1.15 London News2.0 Julian Lee presents__

2.30 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien »

5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Charlie McCarthy Show
8. 0 Aeroplane Hospital (BBC
production)
8.45 Sunday night talk
£.15 The Living Theatre: Fishers
of Men
10.15 The Bing Crosby Show
11. 0 London News
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8. Oa.m. Bright Records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Band session
5 Organ music
.30 Music Lovers’ Choice
15 Melody Round-up ;

.80 Listeners’ Request session

. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 ‘Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales (BBC pro-
duction)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 The Living Theatre: imemortal Heritage
10. 0 Close down

Coty
Delightful newS for women4
ExquisiteCotyFaccPowder;
andCotyTalcPowderisagain
availableinNewZealand!Not;
WCregrett6announce,in full
supply but inlimited rangc
and quantity- Ask for them4
And pleasenote, thatalthough
thcpack is 4 war-timc design
~andnotthcwell-knownpre
Wa5pack thecontents A5C
genuincCOTY 25 fine;and
fragrant;and as bcauty-giving
aS CVCd:

CotyProduc obuinable fromChemists,Toikt
Saloas,andCosmeticcountersof DcpartmeatalStorex

Agents:VaoStaveren Bros,Ltd.
LowerTaranakiStrect,Wellington:

3.3

a
Ia tiner likethere
old friends
are best
Men in their prime and men in thcir
youth-~allknow thevalueofBeecham 8
Pills. They are regarded as an old;
reliable friend and this is the fourth
generationofmen and women to trust
them
Purelyvegetabl

SoerywherePilks9.3
Agents: Harold F Ritchle (N:Z) Ltd"104-8 Dixon Street, Wellington:
Proprietors: Beechams Pills Lids,8t. Helens, England.
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Whiteness
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